How to Use the Route Maps and Schedules

The route maps and schedules are color coordinated. The
numbered stops on the map match the numbered locations
listed on the schedule. To determine what time a bus will stop
at a specific location, read across. To determine how long it will
take you to get from one location to another, read down. Transfer
points indicate designated stops at which you may transfer to
other routes. When transferring, check the schedule of the route
you are transferring to for exact times and return trip availability.

Bus and Trolley Fares

Full Fare,1-Ride. .........cciiiiiiiiiininnans

Reduced Fare,1-Ride ..................coin.
Full Fare, 10-Ride Pass......
Reduced Fare, 10-Ride Pass . .
Full Fare, Unlimited Monthly Pass. .....
Reduced Fare, Unlimited Monthly Pass

Those eligible for Reduced Fare include seniors (60+), disabled,
veterans, and students. BCC students ride for free with a valid BCC
student ID. Medicare cards are accepted as proof for reduced fare.
There is no charge for children under the age of five, or for transfers.
Due to a grant from the City of Melbourne, no fare is charged on routes 1
and 21 to Melbourne residents who ride within the Melbourne city limits.

A10-Ride Pass and Monthly Pass fare specials must be purchased
in advance at either of the Space Coast Area Transit bus terminals, by
mail, by phone, or at select Brevard County Libraries.

@

The bus terminals are located at 401 South Varr Ave., Cocoa, Florida
32922, and 460 South Harbor City Blvd., Melbourne, Florida 32901.

Credit card purchases may be made over the phone by calling
635-7815 x 403 or 604.

Checks, money orders and credit card orders are accepted by mail.

+®

+®

The following holidays are generally observed: New Year’s Day,
Martin Luther King Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor
Day, Veteran’s Day, Thanksgiving Day, the day after Thanksgiving,
Christmas Eve, and Christmas Day.

1 —

Paratransit Service Volunteers In Motion
633-1878 : 635-7999

TTY 633-1886
Lost and Found
RideSCAT.com 633-1878

Helpful Hints for Using Space Coast Area Transit

. The safety of our passengers is our #1 priority.

. Please limit packages to those you can personally carry
on the bus by yourself.

Be at the stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled
arrival time.

Do not approach a moving bus.

If you need assistance to board the bus, please ask. It is
part of the driver’s duty to help.

Have exact fare, ticket or pass ready prior to boarding the
bus. Drivers cannot make change.

Transfers are issued for transfer points only.

Leave seats near the front for elderly or disabled riders,
moving promptly to the next available seat.

Passengers may only use audio devices with head phones
activated.

Eating, drinking, smoking, or any materials that are
flammable are not allowed on buses.

Service animals are the only animals allowed.

If available, use the stop bar or pull cord to signal your stop
one block in advance. If one is not available, alert your
driver at least one block in advance.

Do not leave your seat until the bus is fully stopped.

1o @

All buses are equipped with bike racks. Surfboards and

bikes are permitted inside the bus when space is available.

+®

Proper attire is needed to board. Shirts and shoes are
required. Bathing suits, except board shorts, must be
covered.

All scheduled times are approximate and depend on
traffic and other conditions.

Customer Service

633-1878

TAKING THE
WORK OUT
OF GETTING
TO WORK!

VANPOOL

Space Coast Area Transit's Vanpool Leasing Program provides
assistance to commuters who live in the same area and work in the
same location. Groups of 7-15 passengers typically meet at one of
Brevard County’s Park & Ride lots and ride to work comfortably in
state-of-the-art passenger vans... saving money, time and gas!

. . s
Viera Park ¢- Ride Lot &
5545 Porada Drive
Viera, FL 32940 BallFields & 5
-l ride §$
(Near Stadium Parkway & ®
and Viera Boulevard) E?:.‘;; °
lum

Eau Gallie Park e- Ride Lot
5110 West Eau Gallie Boulevard ]

PY WePRIM

@
Melbourne, FL 32934 .
(Exit 183, 1/8 mile west of 1-95, KN oL
on Eau Gallie Boulevard) v

SR192

Palm Bay Park ¢ Ride Lot Paim Bay Rd.
341 Emerson Drive NW s.. Emerson {55
Palm Bay, FL 32907

(Emerson Drive NW,
west of Minton Road)

Minton Rd.

Malabar Rd.

For Vanpool Info Call

952-4562

In North Brevard 637-5307

SPacCe
C@dSt

RideSCAT.com AREA TRANSIT

ROUTE 25

PALM BAY CONNECTOR

Bus Schedule Effective 1/7/12

| E‘ A0 This Code With Any
F " QR Code Reader App
O &

RID

With Our Trip Planner ‘
0n Your Smartphone!

Connect
With Us!

._ (& RideSCAT.com

e .

. g SpaceCoastTransit

@ 3 Space Coast Area Transit SPace
e C@dasSt

| SCATBus AREA TRANSIT

EVARCEEN YL

RideSCAT.com




u g This route has DESIGNATED STOPS only. The bus will drop off and pick up only at marked bus stops along the route.

@ @J ROUTE 25 PAI_M BAY GONNEGTOR “TRANSFER STOPS
STARTING REFERENCE ROUTE BUS STOP TRANSFER ~ IN BOLD ITALIC

POINT ROADS DIRECTION NUMBER POINT HOSPITAL  SHOPPING
MAP  ROUTE 25 ~ SCHEDULED STOPS MONDAY - SATURDAY » SATURDAY HOURS IN DARK BLUE MAP }mﬁ
o O - wnsa ouvo. ‘ n IR v S # o
/ - IEB VELBOURNE SQUARE MALL (depart) : : : : 1:55 2:55 3:55 455 ! #21#20.428
AIRPORT  LIBRARY  COLLEGE g ﬁ} P30 NEW HAVEN AVE. and DAIRY RD. - i ] i i 3 | 200 300 400 500 2
= BEN AIRPORT BLVD. at LEGACY APTS. = : ;i ;i : i f 2:04 3:04 404 5:04 | 3 | #26 |
E N seArs 7.07 I8 T " q n q 2:07  3:07 4:07 5:07 | 4 | #1421 |
o g g g B BABCOCK ST. at Florida Marketplace ~ 7:09  [HER ! g : 209 309 409 509 5 ]
gﬁ} [ 3 BN BABCOCK ST. at Florida Tech 714 I : 5 g 214 314 414 514 6 | ]
< e FLORIDA AVE. and DAIRY RD. 717 I : : : : 2 217 317 417 547
o BEN DAIRY RD. and EBER RD. 7:20 N
g NEW HAVENAVE. | [C WALMART SUPERCENTER - Paim Bay Rd. ~ 7:25 [ o ]
g 2 g HAMMOCK LANDING (arive) 7:30 10 #2#23#27
g 3 HAMMOCK LANDING (depart) 7:35 10 #2#23#27
z 3 [EEN MINTON RD. and EBER RD. 7:39 El
= B [EPA MINTON RD. and WINGATE BLVD. 7:40 [12] |
s [EEN NEW HAVEN AVE. and DOHERTYDR.  7:46 [IERCIRIR IR R Rl 1: . (13| |
S @x | - B MELBOURNE SQUARE MALL (arrive)  7:50 [N R MR 1:50 _ #21#24428
E: N
P 8 NOTES:
o
. bl
WINGATE BLVD. 9
m ‘ FLORIDA AVE.
i B, .
> |
=
X < <
a EBER RD. 3 Ny
o o w €
=z : ‘.\\ ,’j
| @ g
E |
H m @ s
e &
N
%
ek PALM BAY RD.
space
C@ as _t Customer Service  Visit our Website!
AREA TRANSIT '




